Hodgeman County Grade School
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 (MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
	Mon. March 4
Corn Dogs
French fries

Baked beans

Fruit cocktail

Milk
______________
Cinnamon roll
	Tues.  March 5
Sub Sandwich
Chips

Fresh vegetables

Peaches

Milk
_______________

Sliders 
	Wed.  March 6
Chicken Strips
Mashed potatoes

Gravy

Cooked carrots

Roll

Pears 

Milk
________________
French toast sticks
	Thur. March 7
Spaghetti
Green beans

Breadstick

Tropical fruit

Milk
_________________
Breakfast bites
	Fri.  March 8
NO SCHOOL
Spring break starts!
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________________



	Mon.  March 18
Chili
Fresh vegetables

Cinnamon roll

Applesauce

Milk
________________

Combo
	Tues.  March 19
Pulled Pork Sandwich
Sun chips

Green beans

Fruit cocktail

Milk
__________________
Pop tarts
	Wed.  March 20
Steak Fingers
Mashed potatoes

Gravy

Corn

Roll 

Mandarin oranges

Milk
________________

Breakfast bagel
	Thur. March 21
Chicken Quesadilla
Chips & salsa

Rice

Sweet peppers

Pears 

Milk
________________

Sliders
	Fri.  March 22
Pizza
Salad

Pineapples

Milk
_________________
Waffles


*This institution is an equal opportunity provider

**Breakfast served from 7:45-8:00am. Assorted Fruit Juice, Milk and Fruit.
 **Lunch guests please call the office before 9am to be added to the lunch count.  
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